

Product Change Notification

Current Date: 21-Mar-2017

TE Connectivity

Product Change Notification: P-17-014228

Customer: TTI Inc(0000139702)

Location: WORLDWIDE

PCN Date: 17-MAR-17

Agreement: Agreement Unknown

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s).

General Product Description:

3 Way Splash proof connector

Description of Changes Tool duplication for Plastic Housing.

Reason for Changes:				
Product improvement.Life of present tool is about to end. So new tool developed for Plastic Housing.				
Estimated Dates:				
Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only):	First Date To Ship (Changed Parts Only):			
Last Ship Date (Obsolete Parts Only):	Last Date for Mixed Shipments: (Changed Parts Only):			
	No Mixed Shipments			

The documents listed below are being modified. Related parts that are not explicitly listed on this PCN are not being modified or discontinued as per the PCN. The Last Order Date, Last Ship Date, First Date to Ship Changed Parts and last date for Mixed Shipments apply only to parts explicitly listed on this PCN.

Note: This PCN contains only document changes, these changes do not affect the form, fit or function of the parts referenced.

Customer Drawing(s) Being Modified:

Drawing Number	Related Part Number	Customer Part Number	Current Revision	New Revision
<u>282191</u>	282191-1	TYC282191-1	P1	

Customer: TTI Inc(1281288)

Location: Fort Worth

Agreement Number: Agreement Unknown

The documents listed below are being modified. Related parts that are not explicitly listed on this PCN are not being modified or discontinued as per the PCN. The Last Order Date, Last Ship Date, First Date to Ship Changed Parts and last date for Mixed Shipments apply only to parts explicitly listed on this PCN.

Customer Drawing(s) Being Modified:

Drawing Number	Related Part Number	Customer Part Number	Current Revision	New Revision
<u>282191</u>	282191-1		P1	

Customer: TTI Inc.(1305175)

Location: Maisach-Gernlinden

Agreement Number: TTI001

The documents listed below are being modified. Related parts that are not explicitly listed on this PCN are not being modified or discontinued as per the PCN. The Last Order Date, Last Ship Date, First Date to Ship Changed Parts and last date for Mixed Shipments apply only to parts explicitly listed on this PCN.

Customer Drawing(s) Being Modified:

Drawing Number	Related Part Number	Customer Part Number	Current Revision	New Revision
<u>282191</u>	282191-1	TYC282191-1	P1	